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WEDNESDAY, June 15, 2005

18:00 — 21:30

Arrival, Welcome Reception

THURSDAY, June 16, 2005

8.30-8.50
8.50-9.00
9.00-10.30

10.30-10.50
10.50-12.20

12.20-13.30

13.30-15.00
15.00-15.20
15.20-16.50

16.50-17.10
17.10-18.40

Registration

Welcome

Richard THALER (University of Chicago):
Libertarian Paternalism

Break

Richard THALER (University of Chicago):
Limits to Arbitrage

Lunch

Students and faculty interaction
Break

Uri GNEEZY (University of Chicago):
Incentives )

Coffee break =

Uri GNEEZY (University of Chicago):
Incentives

FRIDAY, June 17, 2005

9.00-10.30

10.30-10.50
10.50-12.20

12.20-13.30

13.30-15.00
15.00-15.20
15.20-16.50

16.50-17.10
17.10-18.40

David LAIBSON (Harvard University):
Neuroeconomics

Break

David LAIBSON (Harvard University):
Intertemporal Choice

Lunch

Students and faculty interaction
Break
Antonio RANGEL (Stanford University):

The Neuroeconomics of Simple Economic Choice

Coffee break &

Antonio RANGEL (Stanford University):
The Neuroeconomics of Simple Economic Choice
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SATURDAY, June 18, 2005

9.00-10.30

10.30-10.50
10.50-12.20

12.20-13.30

13.30-15.00
15.00-15.20
15.20-16.50

16.50-17.10
17.10-18.40

Ernst FEHR (University of Zurich):
Neuroeconomics of Trust
Break

Klaus SCHMIDT (University of Munich):

Social Preferences and Reciprocity
Lunch

Students and faculty interaction
Break

Klaus SCHMIDT (University of Munich):

Behavioral Contract Theory
Coffee break s

Ernst FEHR (University of Ziirich):
Behavioral Labor Economics

SUNDAY, June 19, 2005

No teaching

MONDAY, June 20, and TUESDAY, June 21, 2005
CONFERENCE ON ECONOMICS AND PSYCHOLOGY

WEDNESDAY, June 22, 2005

9.00-10.30

10.30-10.50
10.50-12.20

12.20-13.30

13.30-15.00
15.00-15.20
15.20-16.50

16.50-17.10
17.10-18.40

Drazen PRELEC (MIT):
Self-perception

Break

Drazen PRELEC (MIT):
Self-regulation

Lunch

Students and faculty interaction
Break

Roland BENABQU (Princeton University):
Extrinsic and Intrinsic Motivation: Incentives

Coffee break &

Roland BENABQU (Princeton University):
Motivated Individual and Collective Beliefs
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THURSDAY, June 23, 2005

9.00-10.30

10.30-10.50
10.50-12.20

12.20-13.30

13.30-15.00
15.00-15.20
15.20-16.50

16.50-17.10
17.10-18.40

Sendhil MULLAINATHAN (Harvard University):
Psychology in the Field

Break

Sendhil MULLAINATHAN (Harvard University):
Psychology in the Field

Lunch

Students and faculty interaction
Break

George LOEWENSTEIN (Carnegie Mellon University):

Emotions )
Coffee break s=

George LOEWENSTEIN (Carnegie Mellon University):

Emotions

FRIDAY, June 24, 2005

9.00-10.30

10.30-10.50
10.50-12.20

12.20-13.30

13.30-15.00
15.00-15.20
15.20-16.50

16.50-17.10
17.10-18.40

20:30

Colin CAMERER (CALTECH):
Neuroeconomics

Break

Colin CAMERER (CALTECH):
Experimental Economics

Lunch

Students and faculty interaction
Break

Botond KOSZEGI (Berkeley University):
Reference-dependent Preferences
Coffee break s

Botond KOSZEGI (Berkeley University):
Reference-dependent Preferences

Farewell dinner
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